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Women / 4 / 10 yrs.

Session: All

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Emelie Mandeville4028
OSSG

9.350 9.125 9.3259.225 37.025
1 5 1T 5 1 

1 

Jaclyn Whalen4042
GEMS

9.125 9.350 9.3759.075 36.925
6 2T 4T 3 2 

2 

Emma Masse4068
AH

8.850 9.600 9.2508.900 36.600
9 1 9 7 3 

3 

Isabel Ison4026
OSSG

9.150 8.775 9.4009.225 36.550
3T 11T 2T 2 4 

4 

Giana Penney4041
GEMS

9.200 9.100 8.7009.025 36.025
2 6 7T 15T 5 

5 

Alexandria Caito4048
EB

9.150 8.300 9.2759.050 35.775
4T 17 6 6 6 

6 

Madison Zancan4040
GEMS

8.800 9.350 8.7008.725 35.575
10 3T 13 16T 7 

7 

Maiya Wandyes4059
AH

8.550 8.825 8.8759.150 35.400
14 9 3 11 8 

8 

Ally Murray4019
PFG

8.450 9.050 8.9508.850 35.300
16T 7 11 9 9 

9 

Clarissa Howard4046
ENVY

8.400 8.775 9.3508.650 35.175
18T 12T 15 4 10 

10 

Anna Fuentes4038
Miller

8.475 9.025 8.9008.550 34.950
15 8 17T 10 11 

11 

Andrea Defusco4064
AH

8.450 8.575 8.8009.075 34.900
17T 15 5T 12T 12 

12 

Lola Balcom4065
AH

8.950 8.250 8.8008.600 34.600
8 18T 16 13T 13 

13 

Lily Floyd4063
AH

8.150 9.175 8.3008.875 34.500
20T 4 10 24 14 

14 

Bridgette Toland4060
AH

8.600 8.700 8.7008.325 34.325
13 13T 19 17T 15 

15 

Natalie Stabila4012
RBG

9.100 8.550 8.6257.900 34.175
7 16 22 18T 16T

16T

Lillian Thibeault4034
New Gen

8.650 8.200 8.7758.550 34.175
11T 20 18T 14 17T

17T

Allyson Humphries4036
NCY

8.400 8.250 8.3759.025 34.050
19T 19T 8T 23 18 

18 

Olivia Paquet4005
WDGA

8.650 8.700 8.4758.125 33.950
12T 14T 20 22 19 

19 

Amber Bianchi4053
DB

8.050 8.125 9.0258.700 33.900
22T 21 14 8 20 

20 

Lila Rich4008
SCMC

8.050 7.925 8.5508.750 33.275
23T 23 12 20 21 

21 

Emily Heath4014
RBG

8.150 8.100 8.6258.075 32.950
21T 22 21 19T 22 

22 

Elizabeth Dalpe4001
GEMS

7.800 6.100 8.5007.025 29.425
24 24 23 21 23 

23 

Gigi Harper4062
AH

9.150 8.800 __.___0.000 17.950
5T 10 24T 25 24 

24 

Olivia Santurri4013
RBG

__.___ __.___ 9.500__.___ 9.500
25 25 25T 1 25 

25 
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